
July 24, 2024
RE: St. John Bus Schedule 2024-25 School Year

Transportation will be provided for St. John students. You will note this schedule uses area sites
for pickup and dispersal to enable us to provide you with an approximate pickup time. There will
not be any door to door service because of a timing conflict. If transportation is desired, please
review the schedule and select a location nearest your residence. We appreciate your
continued cooperation.

____________________________________________________________________________

A.M. PICKUP
Sheffield (St. Andrew Church)...6:45 am
Kingsville Elementary…6:55 am
N. Kingsville Pres. Church…7:00 am
Village Green Golf Course…7:03am
Middle rd. & Rt. 193…7:06 am
Edgewood High School…7:10am
Ridgeview Elementary…7:15 am
Braden Middle School…7:20 am
Arrive at St. John…7:40 am

P.M. DROPOFF
Arrive at St. John and leave NO earlier than 2:25 pm
Braden Middle…2:40pm
Ridgeview Elementary…2:45pm
Edgewood High School…2:50pm
Middle Rd & Rt. 193…3:00pm
Village Green Golf Course…3:05pm
N. Kingsville Pres. Church…3:08pm
Kingsville Elementary…3:10pm
Sheffield (St. Andrews Church)...3:25pm
Back to Bus Garage


